User Guide
Excavator Forks
3User Guide  - Excavator Forks
Product Information
Overview
The Conquip Excavator Forks attachment is designed to enable an excavator to
lift palletised material. This is especially useful if space is restricted and budget is
limited, as it ensures you only need one machine on site.

•	 Fork tines can be folded over the unit for compact storage.
•	 ‘Floating’ forks allow for easier placement and easier lifting on uneven
surfaces.
•	 Excavator Forks 1000 can be supplied with 45, 50 or 60mm pins to suit 5 to 9
tonne excavators.
•	 Excavator Forks 2000 can be supplied with 65 or 80mm pins to suit 13 to 22
tonne excavators.
•	 Excavator Forks 4000 can be supplied with 90, 100 or 110mm pins to suit 30
to 50 tonne excavators.
•	 Forks sit as a free standing unit, flat to the ground when unattached.
•	 Manufactured in the UK from British and EU steel.
•	 Can be supplied with anti-slide plate and backrest for extra load stability.
Product Information
Specification
Item Product Code
Excavator Forks 1000 EA010AP-01000
Excavator Forks 2000 EA010AP-02000
Excavator Forks 4000 EA010AP-04000
Product Code Height Width Length Weight WLL1
EA010AL-01000 540mm 1010mm 1930mm 195kg 1000kg
EA010AP-02000 640mm 1230mm 2110mm 345kg 2000kg
EA010AO-04000 745mm 1390mm 2740mm 540kg 4000kg
1Working Load Limit
5User Guide  - Excavator Forks
Original Working Instructions
Usage Instructions